TEAM
Firefly's 1
Marsh Inn 1
TomCats 1
B&B1
Feedmill 1
Feedmill 2
Budahns 2
Richie's Up Ur Alley
Budahns 1
TomCats 2
Marsh Inn 2
Firefly's 2
Resting Nest 2
B&B2
Resting Nest 1

Firefly's 1
Feedmill 1
Marsh Inn 1
Resting Nest 2
Budahns 1
TomCats 1
Budahns 2
B&B1

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE FOLLOWING:

MAYVILLE POOL LEAGUE STANDINGS

Week of March 4, 2026
Week # 25

#
368
352
352
352
352
368
352
368
368
384
368
384
384
368
384

13
12
11
10
10

9

8

w

264
244
218
206
202
198
180
170
170
175
160
158
150
127
125

Table Runs

Larry D. - Marsh Inn 1
Jason - Firefly's 1

8 Ball Breaks
Paul H. - Budahns 2
Tasha H. - Firefly's 2

Vs
VS
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

L
104
108
134
146
150
170
172
198
198
209
208
226
234
241
259

AVG.
0.717
0.693
0.619
0.585
0.574
0.538
0.511
0.462
0.462
0.456
0.435
0.411
0.391
0.345
0.326

Richie’s Up Ur Alley

B&B2
Resting Nest 1
TomCats 2
Marsh Inn 2
Feedmill 2
Firefly's 2
BYE




TomCats 2
Jim S.
Jason G.
Tom B.
Denise B.
Brandon
Ashlev S.
Dustin

TOTAL
Budahns 1
Rick T.

Neil L.
Chris S.
Scott B.
Rick R.
Paul A.

Joy B.
TOTAL
Richie’s Up Ur Alley
Mike W.
Andy W.
Elmo R.
Jason

Erin W.
Kim

TOTAL
Marsh Inn 1
Randy B.
Larry D.
Elaine
Mark L.
Eric S.
Dennis S.
Rodney V.
TOTAL
Feedmill 2
Jeremy K.
Mike D.
Mark B.
Jeff C.
Scott H.

TJ

TOTAL
Budahns 2
Adam K.
Paul H.
Tim W.
Brock S.
Chris
Nathan K.
Todd C.

TOTAL

Resting Nest 1
Matt G.

Brian S.
Dean W.
Connor M.
Mike M.
Ashley S.

TOTAL
Resting Nest 2
Jason

Dana

Chuck

Andrea

Amber

Josh

Devon

TOTAL

368

368

88
88

20
72
352
12
88

84

84
18
368

170

170

198

125

198

170

172

AVE
0.522
0.500
0.467
0.448
0.421
0.250
0.250

0.456
AVE

0.875
0.609
0.526
0.472
0.357
0.333
0.321
0.462
AVE

0.598
0.523
0.522
0.500
0.202
0.000

0.462
AVE

0.761
0.750
0.750
0.700
0.684
0.569
0.250
0.693
AVE
1.000
0.571
0.534
0.524
0.488
0.375
0.538
AVE
0.591
0.548
0.500
0.500
0.487
0.432
0.375

0.511
AVE
0.417
0.365
0.341
0.250
0.190
0.000

0.326
AVE

0.510
0.490
0.323
0.266
0.250
0.125
0.000
0.391
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TomCats 1
Herb R.
Dillon M.
George N.
Jim M.

John 8.
Mat S.

TOTAL
Firefly's 1
Jason L.
Josh L.
Kevin Y.
McCain
Jeff G.

TOTAL
Feedmill 1
Adam
Jim 8.
TomW.
Mike P.
Andy
Trina
Georgia
TOTAL
Firefly's 2
Noah

Bill

Kurt

Tim
Caleb
Tasha H.
Dave
TOTAL
B&B1
Conrado G.
Cesar G.
Matt R.
Bryan D.
Willy
Dustin
TOTAL
Marsh inn 2
Jon B.
Chubbs
Lee
Shane
Dick
Eliott
Nick
Rvan
TOTAL
B&B2
Kurt
Bear
Cindy
Dave D.
Jessica
Jason
Mike
Jeff
TOTAL

88
80
28
88

352

88
88

16
92

43
57
51
186
49

218
70
61
61

11
61

264

206

127

21
31
29
12
39

134
14
27
27

31

104

241

AVE
0672
(0.648
0.638
0.571
0.557
0.500

0.619
AVE
0.833
0.693
0.693
0.688
0.663

0.717
AVE

0.688
0.600
0.550
0.542
0.515
0.333
0.250
0.574
AVE

0.500
0.500
0.469
0.458
0.457
0.344
0.273
0.411
AVE

0.784
0.592
0.575
0.568
0.464
0.250
0.585
AVE

0.557
0.529
0.500
0.417
0.359
0.355
0.300
0.250
0.435
AVE

1.000
0.576
0.500
0.458
0.300
0.288
0.283
0.059
0.345

- w D

NN A wolD

==,

- [0

]
L]

~ [t

I

]

1%



