

MAYVILLE POOL LEAGUE STANDINGS

Week of March 4, 2026

Week # 25

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>#</u>	<u>W</u>	<u>L</u>	<u>AVG.</u>
Firefly`s 1	368	264	104	0.717
Marsh Inn 1	352	244	108	0.693
TomCats 1	352	218	134	0.619
B & B 1	352	206	146	0.585
Feedmill 1	352	202	150	0.574
Feedmill 2	368	198	170	0.538
Budahns 2	352	180	172	0.511
Richie`s Up Ur Alley	368	170	198	0.462
Budahns 1	368	170	198	0.462
TomCats 2	384	175	209	0.456
Marsh Inn 2	368	160	208	0.435
Firefly`s 2	384	158	226	0.411
Resting Nest 2	384	150	234	0.391
B & B 2	368	127	241	0.345
Resting Nest 1	384	125	259	0.326

Firefly`s 1	13	vs	Richie`s Up Ur Alley	3
Feedmill 1	12	vs	B & B 2	4
Marsh Inn 1	11	vs	Resting Nest 1	5
Resting Nest 2	10	vs	TomCats 2	6
Budahns 1	10	vs	Marsh Inn 2	6
TomCats 1	9	vs	Feedmill 2	7
Budahns 2	8	vs	Firefly`s 2	8
B & B 1			BYE	

CONGRATULATIONS TO THE FOLLOWING:

Table Runs

Larry D. - Marsh Inn 1

Jason - Firefly`s 1

8 Ball Breaks

Paul H. - Budahns 2

Tasha H. - Firefly`s 2

<u>TomCats 2</u>						<u>TomCats 1</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Jim S.	92	48	44	0.522	1	Herb R.	64	43	21	0.672	1 1
Jason G.	8	4	4	0.500		Dillon M.	88	57	31	0.648	3
Tom B.	92	43	49	0.467	1 1	George N.	80	51	29	0.638	1
Denise B.	96	43	53	0.448		Jim M.	28	16	12	0.571	
Brandon	76	32	44	0.421		John S.	88	49	39	0.557	
Ashley S.	12	3	9	0.250		Mat S.	4	2	2	0.500	
Dustin	8	2	6	0.250							
TOTAL	384	175	209	0.456		TOTAL	352	218	134	0.619	
<u>Budahns 1</u>						<u>Firefly's 1</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Rick T.	8	7	1	0.875		Jason L.	84	70	14	0.833	5
Neil L.	64	39	25	0.609		Josh L.	88	61	27	0.693	3
Chris S.	76	40	36	0.526	1	Kevin Y.	88	61	27	0.693	4
Scott B.	72	34	38	0.472		McCain	16	11	5	0.688	2
Rick R.	56	20	36	0.357		Jeff G.	92	61	31	0.663	2 1
Paul A.	36	12	24	0.333							
Joy B.	56	18	38	0.321							
TOTAL	368	170	198	0.462		TOTAL	368	264	104	0.717	
<u>Richie's Up Ur Alley</u>						<u>Feedmill 1</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Mike W.	92	55	37	0.598	2	Adam	80	55	25	0.688	5 1
Andy W.	88	46	42	0.523	1	Jim S.	80	48	32	0.600	1
Elmo R.	92	48	44	0.522		Tom W.	60	33	27	0.550	1
Jason	8	4	4	0.500		Mike P.	48	26	22	0.542	1
Erin W.	84	17	67	0.202		Andy	68	35	33	0.515	
Kim	4	0	4	0.000		Trina	12	4	8	0.333	
						Georgia	4	1	3	0.250	
TOTAL	368	170	198	0.462		TOTAL	352	202	150	0.574	
<u>Marsh Inn 1</u>						<u>Firefly's 2</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Randy B.	88	67	21	0.761	3	Noah	4	2	2	0.500	
Larry D.	88	66	22	0.750	6 2	Bill	4	2	2	0.500	
Elaine	4	3	1	0.750		Kurt	96	45	51	0.469	1
Mark L.	20	14	6	0.700	4 1	Tim	48	22	26	0.458	1
Eric S.	76	52	24	0.684	2	Caleb	92	42	50	0.457	
Dennis S.	72	41	31	0.569	1	Tasha H.	96	33	63	0.344	2
Rodney V.	4	1	3	0.250		Dave	44	12	32	0.273	
TOTAL	352	244	108	0.693		TOTAL	384	158	226	0.411	
<u>Feedmill 2</u>						<u>B & B 1</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Jeremy K.	12	12	0	1.000	1	Conrado G.	88	69	19	0.784	11
Mike D.	84	48	36	0.571	3 1	Cesar G.	76	45	31	0.592	1
Mark B.	88	47	41	0.534	4	Matt R.	40	23	17	0.575	2
Jeff C.	84	44	40	0.524		Bryan D.	44	25	19	0.568	1
Scott H.	84	41	43	0.488	1 1	Willy	84	39	45	0.464	
TJ	16	6	10	0.375		Dustin	20	5	15	0.250	
TOTAL	368	198	170	0.538		TOTAL	352	206	146	0.585	
<u>Budahns 2</u>						<u>Marsh Inn 2</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Adam K.	88	52	36	0.591		Jon B.	88	49	39	0.557	1
Paul H.	84	46	38	0.548	2	Chubbs	68	36	32	0.529	
Tim W.	4	2	2	0.500		Lee	8	4	4	0.500	
Brock S.	4	2	2	0.500		Shane	24	10	14	0.417	
Chris	76	37	39	0.487		Dick	64	23	41	0.359	
Nathan K.	88	38	50	0.432		Elliott	76	27	49	0.355	1
Todd C.	8	3	5	0.375		Nick	20	6	14	0.300	
						Ryan	20	5	15	0.250	
TOTAL	352	180	172	0.511		TOTAL	368	160	208	0.435	
<u>Resting Nest 1</u>						<u>B & B 2</u>					
#	W	L	AVE	R	B	#	W	L	AVE	R	B
Matt G.	96	40	56	0.417		Kurt	4	4	0	1.000	
Brian S.	96	35	61	0.365		Bear	92	53	39	0.576	
Dean W.	88	30	58	0.341		Cindy	16	8	8	0.500	
Connor M.	16	4	12	0.250		Dave D.	24	11	13	0.458	
Mike M.	84	16	68	0.190		Jessica	20	6	14	0.300	
Ashley S.	4	0	4	0.000		Jason	52	15	37	0.288	
						Mike	92	26	66	0.283	
						Jeff	68	4	64	0.059	
TOTAL	384	125	259	0.326		TOTAL	368	127	241	0.345	
<u>Resting Nest 2</u>											
#	W	L	AVE	R	B						
Jason	96	49	47	0.510	1 2						
Dana	96	47	49	0.490							
Chuck	96	31	65	0.323							
Andrea	64	17	47	0.266							
Amber	20	5	15	0.250							
Josh	8	1	7	0.125							
Devon	4	0	4	0.000							
TOTAL	384	150	234	0.391							